
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04168137 

Name of Company 

Club Le Print Limited 

|/We 
lan Yerrili 
Gateway House 

Highpoint Business Village 

Henwood, Ashford 
Kent TN24 8DH 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 17 April 2013 

Ara 
ae Yerrill Murphy LLP 

Gateway House 
Highpoint Business Village Insolvency Section | 
Henwood, Ashford 
Kent TN24 8DH | | | it \ 

*AZ6LOGL6" 

A34 

Signed Date 17 April 2013 

For Official Use 
nea 

Ref CVL1250C/IDY/JE 
#288 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 49/04/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Club Le Print Limited 

on the 17 April 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Lan) AKEXANDa 

Signed \ 

Dated % H -Qo13 



Club Le Print Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 17 April 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

(1) Factored Book Debts 5,168 00 3,876 00 
(2) Bibby Factors (1,464 00) 
Surplus c/d 2,412 00 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
(3) Workshop Plant & Machinery 10,801 00 3,500 00 

(4) Office Equipment 939 00 250 00 

(5) Stock 200 00 25 00 
(6) Book Debts 4,548 00 3,411 00 

Estimated total ets available for preferential creditors 7,186 00 

Signature (\ rAdL~ Date |7- 4 ‘ B® BS 



Club Le Print Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 17 April 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,186 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

(7) Employee Arrears/Holiday Pay 100 

100 
Estimated defictency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,185 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
7,185 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,185 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,185 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,185 00 

SURPLUS B/D 2,412 00 
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to fioating charge holders) 

(8) Trade & Expense Creditors 32,916 00 

(9) Employees 100 

(10) HSBC Bank pic 942 00 
(11) HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 24,481 00 

(12) HM Revenue & Customs - CT 2,703 00 
(13) HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 719 00 

(14) Director's Current Account 30,046 00 
91,808 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentia! creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (82,211 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (82,211 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

(15) Ordinary Shareholders 200 
200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (82,213 00) 

/> Date We L- Qa0Z Signature 

- SWwoysn9 

‘IIH S]UeD 
CLUB LE PRINT LIMITED 

Form D - Creditors with Security lodged at Companies House 

All Assets Debenture granting Fixed and Floating Charges in favour of Bibby 
Factors Limited created 3 April 2001 and duly registered at Companies 
House on 7" April 2004 

Debenture granting Fixed and Floating Charges in favour of HSBC Bank plc 
created 17 August 2011 and duly registered at Companies House on 21* 
August 2001 

Signature LO, Date \'7 H- Oo! 3 


